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Red Division

MUGGERS
Bruosh Boyz
DYN12
JW-Red Label

Blue Division

L.O.D.
NoTrades
Fence
Slores 5

White Division

He Hate Me D41

The Ming Dynasty 2
Shady's Aftermath
THE DYNASTY BOYS

Total Points

L.O.D.

Bruosh Boyz

THE DYNASTY BOYS
He Hate Me D41
The Ming Dynasty 2
Slores 5

NoTrades

JW-Red Label
Fence

MUGGERS
Shady's Aftermath
DYN12
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283.30
271.85
260.95
258.50
256.75
254.45
249.40
239.90
227.90
227.55
208.80
183.40
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
227.55
253.55
183.40
239.90

PF
269.00
249.40
225.00
254.45

PF
258.50
256.75
208.80
251.15
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PA
182.05
241.25
187.40
293.70

PA
234.50
229.00
269.35
265.00

PA
204.30
255.65
256.90
258.35

PTS
227.55
271.85
183.40
239.90

PTS
283.30
249.40
227.90
254.45

PTS
258.50
256.75
208.80
260.95
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